
ASIA INDIAN SUBCONTINENT SERVICE (AIS)

Export Vessel Sailing Schedule Ex-Nhava sheva

Email: cs@tslineindia.com
Website: www.tslines.comT.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.T.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

CHINA-INDIA EXPRESS SERVICE II(CIX2)

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

NHAVASHEVA  

[JNPT]
26-Oct 28-Oct 28-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 03-Nov 04-Nov 06-Nov 11-Nov 13-Nov

MUNDRA 2 Days 29-Oct 30-Oct 01-Nov 01-Nov 04-Nov 05-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

KARACHI 4 Days 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov 03-Nov 06-Nov 07-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov

PORT KELANG West 14 Days 09-Nov 11-Nov 13-Nov 15-Nov 20-Nov 22-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov

HONGKONG 21 Days 15-Nov 16-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov 20-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 27-Nov 04-Dec 04-Dec

QINGDAO 25 Days 20-Nov 20-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 01-Dec 02-Dec 08-Dec 09-Dec

KWANGYANG 27 Days 21-Nov 21-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 03-Dec 04-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec

PUSAN 30 Days 22-Nov 22-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 04-Dec 05-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec

NINGBO 31 Days 23-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 30-Nov 07-Dec 07-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec

EXPORT

OMIT

VOYAGE 2001E 20006E 02041E 2006E 247E

VESSEL AEGIALI
CHARLOTTE 

SCHULTE
ACTUARIA KMTC MUMBAI XIN PU DONG

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

NHAVASHEVA  

[JNPT]
17-Oct 20-Oct 24-Oct 27-Oct 31-Oct 03-Nov 07-Nov 10-Nov 14-Nov 17-Nov

MUNDRA 2 Days 21-Oct 22-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 04-Nov 05-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov

COLOMBO 10 Days 27-Oct 27-Oct 03-Nov 03-Nov 10-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov 17-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov

PORT KELANG 

West
13 Days 01-Nov 02-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov

SINGAPORE 15 Days 03-Nov 04-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 01-Dec 02-Dec

XINGANG 26 Days 14-Nov 15-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov 05-Dec 06-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec

QINGDAO 28 Days 16-Nov 17-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov 01-Dec 07-Dec 08-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec

SONGA TOSCANA

20005E

BLANDINE

VOYAGE 148E 892E 142E 896E

EXPORT

` EVER USEFUL BALBINA EVER UNICORN

Vessel Cut off :AIS every Wednesday @ 1500 HRS , Gate Opening: AIS Every Sunday@1500HRS Shipping Instruction cut off : Monday 1500 

HRS Documentation/Shipping Bill Cut off : Every wednesday @ 1500 HRS.Loadlist Cut off : Every Tuesday @ 1500 HRS

Vessel Cut off : CIX 2 every  saturday @ 0700HRS,  Gate opening Tuesday@0700HRS Shipping Instruction cut off : Thursday 0700HRS, 

Documentation/Shipping Bill Cut off : Every Saturday@10000HRS,Loadlist Cut off :Every Friday 1100 HRS.



T.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.T.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.
Email: cs@tslineindia.com
Website: www.tslines.com

CHINA-INDIA EXPRESS SERVICE (CIX)

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

NHAVASHEVA  [BMCT] 18-Oct 20-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 09-Nov 10-Nov

MUNDRA 2 Days 21-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 29-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov

KARACHI 3 Days 23-Oct 24-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 14-Nov 15-Nov

PORT KELANG West 11 Days 30-Oct 31-Oct 06-Nov 07-Nov 07-Nov 08-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov

SINGAPORE 13 Days 01-Nov 01-Nov 08-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov 09-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov

PUSAN (HPNT) 21 Days 03-Nov 04-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 01-Dec 02-Dec

EXPORT

BL
AN

K 
SA

IL
IN

G

VOYAGE 105E 099E 057E 065E

VESSEL HYUNDAI JAKARTA HYUNDAI OAKLAND
HYUNDAI 

PARAMOUNT
HYUNDAI PLATINUM

Vessel Cut off : CIX Every Sunday @ 1500 HRS  Shipping Instruction Friday 1500 , Gate opening Wednesday 1800 hours

Documentation/Shipping Bill Cut off : Every Sunday @ 1800 HRS.Loadlist Cut off :Every Friday 1600 HRS

Region 

Via Port Kelang

S.E.Asia Manila North,Penang,PasirGudang Inchon, Tokyo,Osaka,Yokohama,,Nagoya,Kobe, Keelung Kaohsiung , Ho Chi minh city

Via Hong Kong

China

Dalian, Huangpu, Shekou, Yantian, ZhongshanWaimao, Zhongshan Port Authority, JiuJiang, Huadu, ZhongshanXiaolan,ZhongshanShenwan, 

JiangmenWaihai, JiangmenGaosha, Zhuhai Jiuzhou, Zhuhai Civet, ShundeRongqi, ShundeBeijiao, ShundeLeliu, Gaoming, NanhaiSanshan, Haikou, 

Xingtan, NanhaiNangang, Zhanjiang, San ShuiXinan Terminal, San Shui New Port Terminal, MaomingShuidong, Doumen, Xinhui, Qingyuan, 

PanyuLianhuashan, PanyuNansha, Zhuhai Gaolan, GaomingShichu  ZhaoqingGaoyao, Zhaoqing New Port, Wuzhou, Jiaoxin, Guiga, NanhaiBeicun

Far East Moji,Hakata, Keelung Taichung,

S.E.Asia Laem Chabang, Bangkok,Latkrabang, Haiphong,  Manila South

Destinations

We accept cargo from below mentioned Destinations



T S LINES (INDIA) PVT LTD 
Regd. Off: 12, TechnopolisKnowledgePark, Mahakali Caves Rd., Chakala, Andheri (E), 

Mumbai - 400 093. INDIA.Tel.: +91-22-67262000 • Fax: +91-22-67262020

NAME EMAIL MOBILE NOS. DIRECT  NOS

MUMBAI - SALES marketing@tslineindia.com

Mr.Pranav Jani pranav.jani@ tslineindia.com +91-9619974821

Mr.Gaurang Bagwe gaurang.bagwe@tslineindia.com +91- 9969289422

Mr.Ameet Gulati gulati@tslineindia.com +91-9819945559

Mr.Darshan Pendse Darshan.Pendse@tslineindia.com + 91-8104235987

MUMBAI – CUSTOMER SERVICE cs@tslineindia.com

Ms. Alpa Mehta alpa.mehta@tslineindia.com  +91 9867382102 +91-22-67262028

Ms.Rekha Mhasalkar rekham@tslineindia.com +91-22-67262039

Ms. Savina Menezes savina.menezes@tslineindia.com +91-22-67262019

Ms. Louella Karandikar karandikar@tslineindia.com +91-22-67262025

Ms. Anuradha Sharma anuradha.sharma@tslineindia.com + 91 22 6726 2026

IMPORT impcsu@tslineindia.com

LOCATION EMAIL MOBILE NOS. TEL NOS

Mr.Deepak Murjani deepak.murjani@tslineindia.com +91 8000145445 91-2836-222910/226084

Mr.Vaibhav Gupta vaibhav.gupta@oasisshipping.com 91-9408686619 91-079 66226611

Mr.Peter Parkar peter.parkar@oasisshipping.com + 91 9974771515 91-265-6626116/6161

Mr.Shrish Agarwal indore@oasisshipping.com 91-8085900909 91-731–4090026

Mr.Darshan Pendse Darshan.Pendse@tslineindia.com + 91-8104235987 91-20-66021605

Mr.Suyog Muley Aurangabad@oasisshipping.com 91-915 808 7888 91-240-6602706

Mr. Ashwin Aghav ashwin.aghav@oasisshipping.com 91-9028501868 91-253-6601423

Mr. JenishBrahmania surat@oasisshipping.com 91-9377989098 91-261-2340029

Mr.Kuldeep Jadeja kuldeepjadeja@oasisshipping .com 91-8141114585 91-0281-6560293

Mr.Sushil Kumar sushilkumar@oasisshipping.com 91-9818807185 91-11-46109029

Mr.Indrajeet Sonker sonker@oasisshipping.com 91-9839855114 91-512-2331613/14

Mr Sanchit Laroya loroya@oasisshipping.com 91-9915000880 91  01615025466

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chaudhary pradeepchaudhary@oasisshipping.com 91-9888245299 91-172-4605177

Mr.Sanjay Jain sanjayjain@oasisshipping.com                      91-9828501276 91-141-2221061

CHANDIGARH

JAIPUR

NASHIK

SURAT

RAJKOT

DELHI

KANPUR

LUDHIANA

MUNDRA 

AHMEDABAD

BARODA

INDORE

PUNE

AURANGABAD


